

Walter Scholarsky Fund

About Walter Cunningham

Dr. Walter Cunningham began his teaching career in 1966 at McKinstry Junior High (1966-1968). Throughout the following years, he was a visiting teacher at East, McKinstry, and Logan Junior.

Dr. Cunningham served as an Administrative Assistant at East High School, and became the Director of the Educational Opportunity Program at the University of Northern Iowa. He found his way back to the Waterloo Schools serving as the Assistant Principal at Central High School before becoming Principal at Logan Jr. High.

In 1975, Dr. Cunningham became the first black high school principal in the State of Iowa. He remained Principal at East High School for 13 years before accepting the responsibility of Deputy Superintendent of the Waterloo Community Schools where he served for eight years. Dr. Cunningham dedicated a total of 32 years to education.

Remembered for his educational and community service, Dr. Cunningham was committeed to the pursuance of excellence.

Your Gift Will Keep on Giving

Because the Walter Cunningham Scholarship Fund is endowed, the donated dollars are invested and only income from the fund is granted out. Your contribution will carry on Dr. Cunningham's legacy of making quality education available for all children for generations to come.

Added Benefits of Giving

Endow lowa legislation makes donors to the fund eligible for a 20% state tax credit in addition to the normal federal and state deductions for charitable giving. To receive the tax credit, the fund must be endowed with a community foundation that meets National Standards, like the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa.

> To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation today at (319) 287-9106.



Make a gift to the Walter Cunningham Scholarship Fund online today at www.cfneia.org! Or, please fill out the form below.

Your tax-deductible gift to the Walter Cunningham Scholarship Fund will help Dr. Cunningham's legacy live on,

ensum	g all children receive the education needed for success
Name:_	
Address	S:
City/Sta	te/Zip:
Phone:	
Email:_	
_	
0 (Enclosed is my check for \$make payable to the Walter Cunningham Scholarship Fund)
0	I would like to pledge a total of \$
	To be paid: o annually for 3 years o semi-annually for 3 years o quarterly for 3 years o annually
	I would like my payments to begin:
	Signature:
0	I would like more information about the fund and additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts. Please contact me.
0	My gift is made in honor of:
	as a: o memorial gift o anniversary gift o holiday gift o birthday gift o other
	end notice of gift to person/family I have chosen to honor.
	ldress:
Cit	ty/State/Zip:
Please clip and mail this form to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa Walter Cunningham Scholarship Fund	

P.O. Box 1176 Waterloo, IA 50704